Price & specifications: Restaurant Tables
Frameworks of CRC steel round tube of 25mm dia, 1.6mm thick, electric/gas welding, powder Coated. Top made of 19mm Commercial Board covered with Sunmica with all around boarder of teak wood or plastic. Height 750mm

	Sl No.
	Model No
	Size
	Rate/Rupees

	1. 
	603
	1200 x 675 mm
	2475.00

	2. 
	612
	900 mm round
	2475.00

	3. 
	612
	900 mm round
	2475.00

	4. 
	630
	1. 900 mm square

2. 900 mm round
	2475.00

2475.00

	5. 
	639
	900 mm round
	2475.00

	6. 
	648
	900 mm round
	2475.00


